ERIK ERMANTROUT
UNION: ACTRA# 11-00547

Eyes:
Height:

Weight:

Chest:
Waist:

Inseam:

Hat:
Shoe:

Blue
57
140lbs
34

30

28
71/8

REPRESENTATION

Wendy Lumby | Faces of Wendy, Calgary AB Canada

Phone: 1.403.869.5066 Email: hello@facesofwendy.com

TELEVISION

Fargo (Season 5) Recurring
Sex, Lies & Murder Principal
FILM

Left Shoe Principal
Far Gone Principal
TRAINING

Scene Study

Company of Rogues, Aaron Coates

Calgary, AB 2020

Audition Workshop
Rhonda Fisekci

Calgary, AB 2019

FX/ MGM

Reelz

Dir. Tuesday Cook

Dir. Henry Thach

Special skills: Guitar, Singing, Horseback Riding,

Skateboarding, Hockey
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